City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 27/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/506

BPC-2022/400

BPC-2022/401

BPC-2022/414

BPC-2022/419

BPC-2022/420

BPC-2022/430

BPC-2022/435

Building Signage

Advertising Wall Sign

Proposed alterations to existing dwelling and shed. Addition of a patio and
green wall.

Retail Tenancy Fit out to Sunglass Hut Tenancy B30.

Office fitout - Level 38

Internal fitout to create unisex accessible toilet - Level 7

Minor refurbishment works to existing Male EOT facilities, including new
finishes and fittings

Installation of external gate
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180 Bennett Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

1238 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

41 Hardy Road

NEDLANDS WA 6009
"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET CENTRE"
840 Wellington Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

108 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

"DON AITKEN CENTRE"

132 Plain Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"
197 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

75-77 Aberdeen Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

02/08/2022
27/07/2022
28/07/2022

28/07/2022

27/07/2022

28/07/2022

29/07/2022

02/08/2022

Last run on 3/08/2022 7:44:05 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



