

Building Permits Approved 27/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/506	Building Signage	180 Bennett Street	Grant	02/08/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/400	Advertising Wall Sign	1238 Hay Street	Grant	27/07/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/401	Proposed alterations to existing dwelling and shed. Addition of a patio and	41 Hardy Road	Grant	28/07/2022
	green wall.	NEDLANDS WA 6009		
BPC-2022/414	Retail Tenancy Fit out to Sunglass Hut Tenancy B30.	"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET CENTRE"	Grant	28/07/2022
		840 Wellington Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/419	Office fitout - Level 38	108 St Georges Terrace	Grant	27/07/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/420	Internal fitout to create unisex accessible toilet - Level 7	"DON AITKEN CENTRE"	Grant	28/07/2022
		132 Plain Street		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/430	Minor refurbishment works to existing Male EOT facilities, including new	"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"	Grant	29/07/2022
	finishes and fittings	197 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/435	Installation of external gate	75-77 Aberdeen Street	Grant	02/08/2022
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
	8			